
Sohanaa International Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors List of claim as on date : 30-04-2024

S. No. Name Address Claim Received

(INR)

Claim Admitted

(INR)

Claim

Rejected

(INR)

Secured/

Unsecured

1 Anil Gupta 43, UCO Apartment

Sector-9 Rohini Delhi

3,00,000 3,00,000 - Unsecured

Total 3,00,000 3,00,000 -


